
Wednesday, November 30 |

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

0 a.m. Early Morning Programme
o District Weather Forecast0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
0
5
3
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Sentimental Serenade
We Travel the Friendly Road with

Uncle Tom
© My Husband’s Love

10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. O0/ Piano and Orchestra
41.30. Shopping Reporter (Jane)
972. 0 On Our Lunch Menu: Allan Jones,
the Rhymthic Troubadours, and Carroll
Gibbons
9.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Home
Making Quiz, Overseas News, The Way
a Man Sees It, Romance of the Pacific
8.30 41ZB Happiness Club8.35 The Coventry Hippodrome Orches-

3.45 Spotlighting the Luton Girls’ Choir4.0 In Waltz Time with the Joe Loss
Orchestra
4.15 From Shaw ta Shaw: Dinah and
4.30 Tin Pan Allies: Moreton’and Kaye4.45 Crosby Croons

|0 Tea Dance Melodies
30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME
Piano PlaytimeWestward Ho
South American WayElection Progress Returns and Re~sults throughout the Evening12.0 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)8.30 Morning Musicale
8.45 Paul Robeson70. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Music While You Work10.30 Random House10.46 Crossroads of Life
11. O Mixed Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Lunch Time Music
1.30 p.m. unt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother
2.15 Light Variety2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Over-seas News, You and Your Home, HomeGardener, Romance of the Pacific3.30 Orchestre Raymonde
3.46 Rise Stevens and Nino Martini4. 0 Mario Lorenzo
4.15 In Tune with the Times5. 0 Kate Smith and Jay Wilbur’s Or-chestra
6.30 Junior Review
6.45 Kidnapped

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Memories6.15 Eric Winstone, Pied Pipers, Fred"oS Quintette7. lection Progress Returns and Re-sults Sr ty the evening42. 0 Close downio an
6. 0 a.m. Music for a New Day
3 Top o’ the Morning Tunes. O Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8. 0
pgekog |

Session (Aunt Daisy)8.30 Music for Everyone
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.16 Movie Magazine
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
71.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)
12. 0 Musical Menu for your LunchHour
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71.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 #£=Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Items of Interest from Overseas, Home-
makers’ Quiz, Romance of the Pacific30 British Stars of Stage and Screen3.45 The Boston Orchestra4.0 #£$potlight on Paul Robeson4.15 Variety Calls the Tune
6. Children’s Session
6.30 Junior Review

j»

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Reserved
6.30 From the Treasury of Popular
Music .6.45 Tunes of the Timesi7. 0 Election Progress Returns and Re-sults throughout the Evening
12. 0 Close down

) 4Z7B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

Qa.m. London News
5 Start the Day

0

Whistle While You Wash
Breakfast Parade
Morning StarAunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Very Old and Very New

QO My Husband’s Love16 The Woman in Black
0 Random House
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45 The Crossroads of Life
© From the Thesaurus Library-30 The Shopping Reporter Session
QO Lunch and Listen
Op.m. The Stars Entertain: The CasaLoma Orchestra, Dick Powell, JimmyLeach and his Organolians1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 The Songs of Stephen Foster2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Fred Hartley and his Quintette i.
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Items of Interest from Overseas, Home-makers’ Quiz, Romance of the Pacific
3.30 The Three-thirty Concert4.0 Mantovani and his Orchestra
4.15 Spotlight on Elsie and DorisWaters
4.30 Variety Calls the Tune4.46 Harry Owens and his HawaiianHotel Orchestra
5. 0 Children’s session (Peter)
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.
A sass the Treasury of Popularusio
6.15 Twos in Vocal Harmony6.30 Up to the Minute Tunes
6.45 Salon Orchestras7. 0 Election Progress Returns and Re-
sults throughout the evening12. 0 Close down :

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather~ Forecast8. 0 Good Morning Request Session9.30 Waltzes Old and New
9.45 Whistle While You Work10. 0 Heritage Hall10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Christmas Shoppers’ session(Mary)11.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. Music of Mayfair and Manhattan6.30 Monaco Melodies
6.45 Shenandoah7. 0 Election Progress Returns and Re-
~ gults throughout the Evening10. O (approx.) Close down
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Trade names appearing tn Commercial*Division programmes are published by
arrangement. .

Local election results, progress re-
turns and summaries of the voting re-
turns for the whole country, will be
broadcast from the Commercial stations
from 7 o’clock tonight.* % *
Tuneful music will be heard in 1ZB’s
luncheon programme between 12 noon
and 2 o’clock today, featuring tenor
Allan Jones, the Rhythmic Trouba-

|| dours, and pianist Carroll Gibbons.
ms * De

Cockney comediennes, Elsie and Doris
Waters, top liners of British variety
and radio, are to be broadcast in someof their songs and sketches by 4ZB
at 4.15 today.* ** a
Christmas shopping is on every
woman’s mind just now as the time
to the holiday season grows shorter.
The Shopping- Reporters’ session-
broadcast from the ZB stations from
Monday to Friday-brings you the
latest news of goods available in your
town.

Its& 99

Gift

~worthyof
any Baby

Johnson'$BabyGiftBox, bright,attractive,and
containingJohnson 8BabyPowder,BabyCream
andBabySoap threeessentialstoBaby'8 come
fort to takeloving careof tenderbabyskin:
Both mother and childwillappreciate JOHN-
SON'SBABYGIFTBOX make thez botk
bappy getyoutGiftBoxTODAY:

dohnaou4dohaonNZ:Distributors BoxPotter&Birks(N.z)Ltd;, GIFT14LowerFederalSta,Auckland. BABY

Johnsow s Bau"Conder
JohnsOWSFAGEamJohnsowsBABY
{Ohnsons

6/11perBexAtChemistsandStoresEverywhere

Bie
Gift0
Baby


